Classifica Definitiva

Due giorni dell’Adriatico - Campionato Veneto Notturna

Data creazione: 2025/12/15 09:15:10

Data: 05/10/2019

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

KLOCKER Felix

DE MARTIN Alberto
COMAZZETTO Mariella
ZOPPé Paolo

VIEL Tobia
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

USICCO Andrea
BALLARIN Matteo
SPINAZZE Karim
WEITLANER Simone
VIEL Valentina
MOSOLO Fabrizio
MAZZIER Lukas
ZORZATO Vally
GOBBETTO Carla
RIVERA Eliud
LIANA Nicola
RIVERA Anne
PINTON Paolo
TOIGO Laura Silvia
ASTERO Elisa
CASE Francesco
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 WEITLANER Niklas
2 GHEZZO Andrea
3 BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
4 WEITLANER Jonas

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 GHEZZO Luca
2 ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
3 CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
4 NART Alex

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:21:31
00:31:08
00:31:30
00:31:39
00:42:43

Tempo
00:19:52
00:20:33
00:22:44
00:24:40
00:28:02
00:31:59
00:32:36
00:34:33
00:34:33
00:37:14
00:37:18
00:38:30
00:39:42
00:41:33
00:44:41
00:49:19

Tempo
00:11:11
00:16:55
00:21:35
00:22:03

Tempo
00:18:17
00:20:00
00:21:33
00:21:36



5 NEGRI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:46

6 MICHELIN Thomas A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:48

7 BOMBARDELLI Ryan A.S.D. FONZASO 00:23:31

8 COMARELLA Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:29:56

9 MASTROMATTEO Riccardo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:35:36
Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 DE BIASI Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:24:12

2 BEDIN Alessandro PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:24:49

3 NICOLIS Giovanni A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:29:04

4 DE GASPERI Simone ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:30:26

5 PATRIGNANI Giovanni ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:35:30
Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 STEINWANDTER Rafael HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:26:50

2 VIEL Stefano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:28:39

3 ALBAN Davide A.S.D. FONZASO 00:29:52

4 VIALE Guglielmo PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:31:03

5 MOGNO Pietro ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:31:37

6 COMARELLA Nicola ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:36:13
Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 WEITLANER Andreas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:29:01

2 DE NADAI Mauro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:31:48

3 BRUGALI Emanuele A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:34:42

4 FRIGO Emilio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:36:53
Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 CAVAGNIS Stefano A.S.D. FONZASO 00:29:26

2 CRESPAN Luca OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:30:56

3 VIEL Guido ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:33:24

4 POZZEBON Stefano ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:34:00

5 PRETTO Pierantonio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:34:17

6 FERRANTE Daniele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:38:24

7 PIN Ercole ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:39:40

8 SCALCHI Roberto A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:43:51

9 HAPPACHER Franz HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:44:18

10 GHEZZO Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:44:40

11 MAZZIER Alessandro HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:00:49

PM BRANDOLESE Marco A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:31:10



Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

TRINCA COLONEL Fabio

ZANATTA Walter
FATTOR Manlio
ZONATO Stefano
BAZAN Francesco
MACCA Andrea
STEINWANDTER Vitus
CATARIN Francesco
MAZZUCCO Walter
SANZOVO Stefano
PEGORER Enzo

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Armando
POZZAN Danilo
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
CAMPAGNER Paolo
CORDELLA Stefano
PRIMON Marcello
CAVEGGION Sergio
ARTUSO Nelvio

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1

Nome
RUMOR Andrea

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

SCOPEL Mattia
MARTIGNAGO Davide
DAVES Silvano
GRAVA Paride
BAZAN Lorenzo
FRANCO Michele
GUARDA Giacomo
PIOVESANA Massimo
NIELSEN Erik
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
ANNONI Emilio

MALASHEVSKYY Vladislav

CORRENT Daniel

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:27:44
00:28:33
00:29:08
00:30:01
00:33:25
00:35:29
00:36:28
00:36:46
00:38:56
00:46:50
00:29:30

Tempo
00:23:45
00:25:37
00:30:23
00:35:04
00:35:04
00:39:44
00:40:19
00:55:51

Tempo
00:37:47

Tempo
00:26:15
00:28:24
00:30:35
00:30:36
00:33:15
00:33:21
00:35:30
00:35:33
00:35:33
00:35:40
00:35:58
00:49:54
00:51:52



Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

PANIZ Denis
CECCATO lvano
ZOPPE Giuliana

GHIZZ0O Paola

PREDAN Sonia
MOGNO Paolo
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Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
KLOCKER Laura
CAUSIN Giorgia

D'INCAU Alessia
AZZALIN Sara
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
VEDANA Giulia

BELLIO Irene
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FERRANTE Giulia
PM TURRA Rosita

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 CORSO Giada
2 FATTOR Mirella

3 HAPPACHER Marie-Christine
RI SBROGIO Rebecca

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

1 SCALZOTTO Annarita

2 MONDIN Sara

MARTIGNAGO Paolo

ANGELLOTTI! Giovanni

GUARROTTO Marilena

BORTOLIERO Renato

CECCHINATO Cinzia

PATTARELLO Giulia
PRETTO Celeste Nike

PELLIZZARI Benedetta

GASTALDON Lara

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:21:15
00:21:40
00:21:43
00:24:14
00:25:49
00:28:46
00:30:33
00:32:51
00:35:13
00:41:19
00:44:26
00:45:43

Tempo
00:17:16
00:18:10
00:19:02
00:20:32
00:20:46
00:40:51

Tempo
00:24:38
00:29:06
00:32:23
00:37:07
00:46:08
00:54:39

Tempo
00:21:29
00:25:12
00:26:07
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:35
00:27:46



3 STEINWANDTER Lea
4 FERRANTE Gaia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 ANEDDA Federica
2 PASET Raffaela
3 BORTOLINI Monica

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

LOVISOTTO Marina
FAVERO Elena
WEITLANER Marlies
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
DAL SASSO Laura
SCANFERLA Anna
PILAT Roberta
ROSSETTO Katia
DAVID Donatella
SARTOR Stefania
FERRANTE Maria Michela
BRANDOLESE Claudia
DONADON Monia
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 PERISSINOTTO Monica
2 CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta
3 BRAVERI Silvia
4 FURLIN Marisa

PM BORDIN Patrizia

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

GIOVANELLI Anna
LUCCHETTA Jessica
DE BIASI Maddalena
SANZOVO Chiara
TINELLI Melania
ANEDDA Nicole

NP FAVIA Silvia

D O~ W DN P

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:31:11
00:35:02

Tempo
00:37:46
00:37:58
00:51:26

Tempo
00:28:32
00:41:48
00:43:03
00:45:56
00:46:02
00:46:03
00:50:16
00:53:12
00:53:32
00:53:54
00:54:25
01:01:56
01:07:11

Tempo
00:36:46
00:41:50
00:49:33
00:59:12
00:33:04

Tempo
00:27:05
00:27:21
00:33:06
00:34:59
00:40:15
00:44:20
00:00:00



