

Classifica Definitiva

Due giorni dell'Adriatico - Campionato Veneto Notturna

Data: 05/10/2019

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 19:06:42

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	KLOCKER Felix	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:21:31
2	DE MARTIN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:08
3	COMAZZETTO Mariella	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:30
4	ZOPPÈ Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:39
5	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:43

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	USICCO Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:19:52
2	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:20:33
3	SPINAZZE Karim	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:22:44
4	WEITLANER Simone	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:24:40
5	VIEL Valentina	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:02
6	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:59
7	MAZZIER Lukas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:32:36
8	ZORZATO Vally	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:34:33
8	GOBBETTO Carla	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:34:33
10	RIVERA Eliud	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:37:14
11	LIANA Nicola	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:37:18
12	RIVERA Anne	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:38:30
13	PINTON Paolo	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:39:42
14	TOIGO Laura Silvia	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:41:33
15	ASTERO Elisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:44:41
16	CASE Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:49:19

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	WEITLANER Niklas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:11:11
2	GHEZZO Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:16:55
3	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:21:35
4	WEITLANER Jonas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:03

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GHEZZO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:17
2	ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:20:00
3	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:21:33
4	NART Alex	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:21:36

5	NEGRI Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:46
6	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:48
7	BOMBARDELLI Ryan	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:23:31
8	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:56
9	MASTROMATTEO Riccardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:36

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DE BIASI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:12
2	BEDIN Alessandro	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:24:49
3	NICOLIS Giovanni	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:29:04
4	DE GASPERI Simone	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:26
5	PATRIGNANI Giovanni	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:30

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	STEINWANDTER Rafael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:26:50
2	VIEL Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:39
3	ALBAN Davide	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:52
4	VIALE Guglielmo	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:31:03
5	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:31:37
6	COMARELLA Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:13

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	WEITLANER Andreas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:01
2	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:48
3	BRUGALI Emanuele	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	00:34:42
4	FRIGO Emilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:36:53

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:26
2	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:56
3	VIEL Guido	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:24
4	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:34:00
5	PRETTO Pierantonio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:34:17
6	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:24
7	PIN Ercole	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:39:40
8	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:43:51
9	HAPPACHER Franz	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:44:18
10	GHEZZO Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:44:40
11	MAZZIER Alessandro	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:00:49
PM	BRANDOLESE Marco	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:31:10

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRINCA COLONEL Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:27:44
2	ZANATTA Walter	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:33
3	FATTOR Manlio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:29:08
4	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:30:01
5	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:33:25
6	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:35:29
7	STEINWANDTER Vitus	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:36:28
8	CATARIN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:36:46
9	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:38:56
10	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:46:50
PM	PEGORER Enzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:29:30

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:23:45
2	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:25:37
3	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:23
4	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:04
4	CORDELLA Stefano	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:04
6	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:39:44
7	CAVEGGION Sergio	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:40:19
8	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:55:51

Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RUMOR Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:37:47

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:26:15
2	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:28:24
3	DAVES Silvano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:35
4	GRAVA Paride	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:30:36
5	BAZAN Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:33:15
6	FRANCO Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:33:21
7	GUARDA Giacomo	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:35:30
8	PIOVESANA Massimo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:33
8	NIELSEN Erik	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:33
10	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:35:40
11	ANNONI Emilio	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:35:58
12	MALASHEVSKYY Vladislav	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:49:54
13	CORRENT Daniel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:51:52

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:21:15
2	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:21:40
3	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:21:43
4	CECCATO Ivano	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:24:14
5	ZOPPÈ Giuliana	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:25:49
6	GHIZZO Paola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:46
7	GUARROTTO Marilena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:33
8	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:51
9	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:35:13
10	BORTOLIERO Renato	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:41:19
11	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:44:26
12	CECCHINATO Cinzia	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:45:43

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	KLOCKER Laura	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:17:16
2	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:10
3	PATTARELLO Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:19:02
4	PRETTO Celeste Nike	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:20:32
5	D'INCAU Alessia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:20:46
6	AZZALIN Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:40:51

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VEDANA Giulia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:24:38
2	PELLIZZARI Benedetta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:06
3	BELLIO Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:32:23
4	GASTALDON Lara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:37:07
5	FERRANTE Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:46:08
PM	TURRA Rosita	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:54:39

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:21:29
2	FATTOR Mirella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:25:12
3	HAPPACHER Marie-Christine	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:26:07
RI	SBROGIÒ Rebecca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00

Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCALZOTTO Annarita	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:27:35
2	MONDIN Sara	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:27:46

3	STEINWANDTER Lea	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:11
4	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:02

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ANEDDA Federica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:37:46
2	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:58
3	BORTOLINI Monica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:51:26

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:32
2	FAVERO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:48
3	WEITLANER Marlies	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:43:03
4	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:45:56
5	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:46:02
6	SCANFERLA Anna	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:46:03
7	PILAT Roberta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:50:16
8	ROSSETTO Katia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:53:12
9	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:53:32
10	SARTOR Stefania	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:53:54
11	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:54:25
12	BRANDOLESE Claudia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:01:56
PM	DONADON Monia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:07:11

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PERISSINOTTO Monica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:36:46
2	CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:41:50
3	BRAVERI Silvia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA	00:49:33
4	FURLIN Marisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:59:12
PM	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:04

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIOVANELLI Anna	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:27:05
2	LUCCHETTA Jessica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:21
3	DE BIASI Maddalena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:06
4	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:59
5	TINELLI Melania	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:40:15
6	ANEDDA Nicole	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:44:20
NP	FAVIA Silvia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00